12 - Outlaw Jnr Dragster Race Start: March 22, 2025

Order For Qualifying after 2

Psn

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
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Entry# Rnd

274
796
153
383
570
338
888
496
1499
308
216
486
143
1025
90
679
631
109
462
588
56

N
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Driver

B. Hedley

NP ARSI TCPALSKCANONP>POUIT

. Hartley

. Chauval

. Hart-Scott
. Harvey

. Bouzaid

. Harvey

Cole
Neiman
Murphy

. Steiner
. Hart-Scott
. McKay

Chamberlain

. Chauval

Hartley
Wilson
Iti

. Patel
. Nicholls
. Thomas

21 Entries

Vehicle

on the limit junior racing
Hartley Racing

On The Limit Junior Racing
BatteryZone

Bone Shaker Junior

Animal
On The Limit Junior Racing

Dragonball 2

The Bandit

Hartley Racing
Team Wilson Racing
Road hazzard

Bullet

Skyrkt

Cusso Jnr

ET

8.01280
9.81252
7.98705
8.33517
7.99583
9.93051
7.91401
8.08341
8.04556
11.81572
9.94086
7.97759
8.33030
8.00732
7.97451
8.40115
9.83543
10.14017
9.93218
10.66177
64.99900

CcC O N

Speed

80.84
70.66
80.62
76.84
81.96
70.40
82.38
79.10
80.33
55.47
64.01
82.11
77.90
80.62
82.13
77.23
67.79
66.07
62.62
66.06

0.00
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RT

0.00294
0.00360
0.01778
0.02584
0.02756
0.03733
0.04303
0.04562
0.04777
0.05533
0.06248
0.07572
0.07853
0.08706
0.09941
0.09992
0.10174
0.12479
0.14599
0.23569
0.35447



